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Trading Activity for January 11th, 2024

Volume Trades Value
1,606,700.00 5,145.00 $35,895,037.50
SYMBOL MARKET VOLUME TRADES VALUE
XIU TSX 205,800 38 $6,561,686.00
DML TSX 141,100 94 $336,317.00
BITF TSX 127,300 480 $480,875.00
BTO TSX 50,600 55 $204,302.00
TVE TSX 36,900 60 $112,573.00
BTE TSX 33,900 20 $142,927.00
AQN TSX 32,300 105 $274,796.00
CVE TSX 31,700 188 $677,907.00
FCU TSX 27,000 34 $30,460.00
AFM Venture 24,000 14 $19,150.00
HIVE Venture 22,900 57 $128,080.00
TD TSX 18,000 159 $1,452,637.00
BNS TSX 17,300 140 $1,085,544.00
ABX TSX 17,200 53 $394,422.00
K TSX 16,900 54 $127,117.00
WCP TSX 16,100 46 $142,058.00
PNG Venture 16,000 22 $11,345.00
ATH TSX 15,900 9 $68,514.00
ENB TSX 15,400 136 $755,812.00
CPG TSX 14,700 59 $130,534.00
IMG TSX 14,200 47 $44,691.00
BTCC.B TSX 13,900 9 $126,144.00
BTCC TSX 13,600 4 $122,176.00
GLXY TSX 13,300 128 $138,739.00
TA TSX 12,200 118 $128,008.00
HQU TSX 10,300 5 $173,118.00
AR TSX 10,000 15 $3,975.00
CM TSX 9,200 83 $570,949.00
GGD TSX 9,100 16 $11,136.00
ATZ TSX 9,100 74 $289,538.00
CXB TSX 9,000 13 $11,379.00
T TSX 8,900 70 $215,998.00
HBM TSX 8,500 44 $61,592.00
MFC TSX 8,500 41 $243,384.00
DMGI Venture 8,500 11 $5,695.00
TLRY TSX 8,200 4 $20,858.00
HQD TSX 7,700 4 $124,072.00
DIV TSX 7,100 13 $19,676.00
BIR TSX 7,000 15 $40,367.00

CHR TSX 6,700 13 $17,399.00
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$11,811.00
$529,950.00
$2,387.50
$845.00
$257,752.00
$28,566.00
$445,524.00
$6,618,016.00
$48,534.00
$553,630.00
$7,726.00
$22,571.00
$3,840.00
$162,833.00
$42,477.00
$3,480.00
$46,089.00
$239,183.00
$10,895.00
$1,712.50
$27,446.00
$490.00
$3,585.00
$230,975.00
$25,549.00
$777.50
$547.50
$15,919.00
$89,757.00
$810.00
$63,701.00
$8,647.00
$64,393.00
$12,253.00
$13,049.00
$3,100.00
$195.00
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$53,980.00
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$19,282.00
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$120.00
$28,135.00
$299,695.00
$11,815.00
$42,691.00
$24,768.00
$43,074.00
$10,154.00
$19,611.00
$23,426.00
$82,954.00
$329,871.00
$105,666.00
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$116,343.00
$33,088.00
$52,112.00
$1,825.00
$2,050.00
$28,752.00
$86,996.00
$22,857.00
$12,663.00
$85,848.00
$283,444.00
$80,144.00
$6,575.00
$43,736.00
$70,044.00
$26,692.00
$19,597.00
$20,286.00
$170.00
$170.00
$2,095.00
$190.00
$10,172.00
$155.00
$990.00
$60.00
$772.50
$36,787.00
$44,461.00
$53,637.00
$17,646.00
$11,029.00
$21,391.00
$2,328.00
$33,384.00
$103,760.00
$41,000.00
$243,162.00
$72,153.00
$28,427.00
$29,376.00
$73,464.00
$15,760.00
$450.00
$1,240.00
$310.00
$1,801.00
$390.00
$92,730.00
$380.00
$1,195.00
$42,120.00
$215,704.00
$560.00
$3,544.00
$950.00



FUU Venture 1,500 3 $625.00
NOW Venture 1,500 3 $717.50
CEI Venture 1,500 3 $1,085.00
IFC TSX 1,400 14 $285,600.00
CNR TSX 1,400 14 $232,651.00
EXRO TSX 1,300 1 $1,521.00
OBE TSX 1,300 5 $11,661.00
HUT TSX 1,200 3 $21,307.00
POU TSX 1,200 9 $30,845.00
SES TSX 1,200 12 $11,940.00
VET TSX 1,200 2 $18,870.00
FCR.UN TSX 1,200 9 $18,468.00
VCB TSX 1,200 1 $28,128.00
AGI TSX 1,100 11 $18,707.00
VAB TSX 1,100 1 $25,014.00
BCE TSX 1,100 11 $60,007.00
SAP TSX 1,100 7 $29,489.00
EIT.UN TSX 1,100 6 $14,342.00
DFN TSX 1,100 4 $5,834.00
ATS TSX 1,100 11 $61,548.00
ALA TSX 1,100 11 $31,275.00
CET TSX 1,000 2 $750.00
QNC Venture 1,000 1 $65.00
SONA CNSX 1,000 2 $330.00
BSK Venture 1,000 1 $65.00
CSU TSX 1,000 10 $3,470,928.00
APM Venture 1,000 2 $600.00
FDY TSX 1,000 2 $565.00
ALY Venture 1,000 1 $95.00
ADZN Venture 1,000 2 $290.00
NILI Venture 1,000 2 $605.00
FLT Venture 1,000 2 $180.00
SRU.UN TSX 1,000 8 $25,340.00
ATX Venture 1,000 2 $795.00
UUSA CNSX 1,000 2 $222.50
EMA TSX 1,000 10 $51,125.00
BRAU Venture 1,000 1 $60.00
CSTR Venture 1,000 1 $70.00
ESE Venture 1,000 2 $125.00
SOLG TSX 1,000 2 $140.00
RHT Venture 1,000 2 $232.50
ZSU TSX 1,000 4 $13,234.00
MBLM CNSX 1,000 1 $20.00
YNV Venture 1,000 1 $80.00
LUR CNSX 1,000 2 $265.00
oM Venture 1,000 2 $182.50
NCP TSX 1,000 1 $20.00
TRIP CNSX 1,000 1 $60.00
EOG Venture 1,000 2 $195.00
RVV CNSX 1,000 1 $35.00
DAN Venture 1,000 2 $215.00
GAL Venture 1,000 2 $197.50
VPT Venture 1,000 2 $317.50
ELBM Venture 1,000 2 $497.50
DSV TSX 1,000 2 $675.00
TMD TSX 1,000 1 $85.00



AE Venture 1,000 2 $362.50
SX CNSX 1,000 2 $100.00
RY TSX 1,000 7 $133,519.00
RR CNSX 1,000 2 $312.50
GPH Venture 1,000 2 $810.00
VERT Venture 1,000 1 $55.00
NWST Venture 1,000 2 $142.50
CBIT Venture 1,000 2 $127.50
VLT Venture 1,000 2 $242.50
MKR Venture 1,000 2 $150.00
ABRA Venture 1,000 2 $320.00
BZAM CNSX 1,000 2 $122.50
NDA Venture 1,000 2 $420.00
KEY TSX 1,000 10 $32,336.00
GIB.A TSX 1,000 10 $142,948.00
MNO TSX 1,000 2 $360.00
CAS TSX 900 8 $12,260.00
CASH TSX 900 1 $45,072.00
XBB TSX 900 1 $25,020.00
NPI TSX 900 9 $22,336.00
VCE TSX 900 5 $41,170.00
CJ TSX 900 1 $5,715.00
AP.UN TSX 900 8 $19,024.00
ACO.X TSX 900 9 $34,279.00
XDIV TSX 900 7 $23,083.00
TXG TSX 900 7 $12,962.00
CGX TSX 900 9 $7,321.00
IVN TSX 900 8 $12,005.00
SVM TSX 800 4 $2,498.00
CG TSX 800 2 $5,724.00
DOO TSX 800 8 $74,157.00
ASE CNSX 800 8 $1,035.00
PSI TSX 800 7 $11,641.00
LB TSX 800 7 $21,348.00
CHE.UN TSX 800 5 $6,720.00
CuU TSX 800 8 $25,566.00
XIN TSX 800 1 $26,392.00
ASCU TSX 800 8 $1,203.00
MFI TSX 700 7 $18,041.00
MG TSX 700 7 $53,204.00
BYD TSX 700 7 $194,330.00
FTN TSX 700 3 $5,366.00
ZPL TSX 700 1 $8,925.00
VDY TSX 700 6 $29,725.00
EMP.A TSX 700 7 $24,534.00
WN TSX 700 7 $117,982.00
EFN TSX 700 6 $15,468.00
RCK Venture 700 7 $903.00
LSPD TSX 700 5 $17,931.00
CF TSX 700 5 $5,222.00
PXT TSX 700 6 $17,082.00
URC TSX 700 2 $2,450.00
EFX TSX 700 7 $4,151.00
GRT.UN TSX 700 7 $53,737.00
VI TSX 600 1 $21,636.00
DOL TSX 600 6 $58,104.00
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$10,396.00
$7,214.00
$7,269.00
$16,547.00
$34,265.00
$1,286.00
$2,910.00
$1,058.00
$4,528.00
$1,302.00
$1,409.00
$3,036.00
$8,548.00
$9,717.00
$29,274.00
$1,477.00
$12,306.00
$1,823.00
$21,379.00
$6,564.00
$85.00
$82.50
$182.50
$112.50
$245.00
$92.50
$390.00
$10,567.00
$25,805.00
$60.00
$80.00
$105.00
$160.00
$52.50
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$110.00
$135.00
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$240.00
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$120.00
$117.50
$115.00
$80.00
$182.50
$217.50
$65.00
$140.00
$460.00
$72.50
$350.00
$65.00
$82.50
$92.50
$112.50
$75.00
$105.00
$335.00
$77.50
$135.00
$9,146.00
$390.00
$7,497.00
$72.50
$260.00
$105.00
$52.50
$150.00
$2,367.00
$240.00
$8,115.00
$7,493.00
$62.50
$435.00
$65.00
$3,075.00
$132.50
$102.50
$56,247.00
$200.00
$137.50
$185.00
$300.00
$225.00
$50.00
$90.00
$14,866.00
$370.00
$445.00
$440.00
$135.00
$65.00
$59,220.00
$100.00
$147.50

$6,889.00
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$215.00
$72.50
$210.00
$160.00
$82.50
$165.00
$65.00
$815.00
$14,077.00
$6,014.00
$5,947.00
$7,819.00
$17,692.00
$44,529.00
$2,262.00
$480.00
$36,683.00
$5,489.00
$5,598.00
$851.00
$15,376.00
$1,720.00
$3,306.00
$39,742.00
$818.00
$17,241.00
$20,953.00
$79,286.00
$6,488.00
$9,314.00
$9,900.00
$733.00
$2,335.00
$26,480.00
$5,322.00
$18,362.00
$9,665.00
$4,748.00
$1,216.00
$1,247.00
$27,888.00
$23,715.00
$5,651.00
$3,746.00
$1,528.00
$2,931.00
$10,860.00
$6,930.00
$4,346.00
$1,731.00
$3,668.00
$1,287.00
$3,198.00
$1,803.00
$20,485.00

$24,012.00
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$13,102.00
$11,264.00
$8,447.00
$256.00
$2,340.00
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$242.00
$10,321.00
$17,580.00
$1,349.00
$9,346.00
$5,787.00
$2,202.00
$10,557.00
$13,988.00
$10,975.00
$538.00
$263.00
$22,924.00
$248.00
$3,172.00
$2,063.00
$310.00
$18,727.00
$737.00
$12,700.00
$540.00
$1,375.00
$709.00
$512.00
$1,148.00
$12,536.00
$3,967.00
$610.00
$11,508.00
$962.00
$1,242.00
$6,444.00
$5,700.00
$10,720.00
$31,934.00
$2,762.00
$257.00
$3,124.00
$588.00
$8,395.00
$458.00
$2,172.00

$2,750.00
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$449.00
$2,679.00
$2,900.00
$430.00
$234.00
$21,494.00
$6,333.00
$197.00
$524.00
$219.00
$266.00
$539.00
$171.00
$684.00
$1,038.00
$3,745.00
$3,054.00
$387.00
$2,351.00
$667.00
$5,403.00
$1,576.00
$747.00
$2,698.00
$7,290.00
$3,884.00
$146.00
$1,204.00
$403.00
$10,422.00
$741.00
$985.00
$6,408.00
$17,963.00
$2,504.00
$420.00
$1,621.00
$1,311.00
$1,418.00
$450.00
$178.00
$216.00
$217.00
$109.00
$1,422.00
$209.00
$466.00
$158.00
$1,286.00
$1,334.00
$121.00
$268.00
$738.00
$628.00
$446.00
$115.00



HITI
MAL
FR
PTM
NPR
LMN
INO.UN
WDO
CGG
DLR
MDI
RIT
FFN
TRZ
WwucC
ATRL
IFOS
TCS
ZWG
ORC.B
NVDA
TTNM
Al
ECN
NFG
CDhz
DS
SLF
IFP
CFX
DR

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

CNSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX

Venture
NEO
TSX
TSX
TSX

Venture
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX
TSX

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100

I T e T e T e e e e e e B e N e T e T e e T T e T e g e e e N N S

$236.00
$770.00
$709.00
$152.00
$190.00
$2,869.00
$163.00
$709.00
$562.00
$1,354.00
$895.00
$1,597.00
$418.00
$400.00
$185.00
$4,266.00
$137.00
$2,930.00
$2,900.00
$435.00
$5,139.00
$227.00
$1,078.00
$271.00
$447.00
$3,117.00
$619.00
$6,838.00
$2,307.00
$183.00
$905.00



